
on r9 2017/11/12 F1

印刷： 2017/11/29 23:08:47 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

1

2

5

4

3

6

7

名前 

西野　哲哉

清水　章弘

笠次　守

中山　佳昭

小川　修治

吉田　篤人

小夏　茂徳

Best 

15.838

15.989

16.049

16.365

16.428

17.333

17.596

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Diff 2nd Best 

15.948

16.000

16.125

16.466

16.445

17.448

17.689

Rnd. 2 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


