



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Diff</i>	<i>2nd Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>2</i>
1	1	西野 哲哉	15.838	ラウンド 1			15.948	ラウンド 1	
2	2	清水 章弘	15.989	ラウンド 1			16.000	ラウンド 1	
3	5	笠次 守	16.049	ラウンド 1			16.125	ラウンド 1	
4	4	中山 佳昭	16.365	ラウンド 1			16.466	ラウンド 1	
5	3	小川 修治	16.428	ラウンド 1			16.445	ラウンド 1	
6	6	吉田 篤人	17.333	ラウンド 1			17.448	ラウンド 1	
7	7	小夏 茂徳	17.596	ラウンド 1			17.689	ラウンド 1	